DISTRICT APPROVED ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS
PARENT PERMISSION FORM

CAMPUS:

COACH/SPONSOR:

ORGANIZATION:

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY AND PERMISSION
FOR STUDENT PARTICIPATION IN TRIPS AND QUT-OF-SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

This form is designed to obtain your permission for your child to participate in the attached list of District Approved
Activities/Competitions. Transportation will be provided by school buses or a district-approved vendor. Please carefully read
and complete all information requested below. Incomplete forms may delay your child's approval for participation in
activities. Separate permission forms will be provided by your coach/sponsor that fall outside the included events. Students
must meet requirements in order to participate.

STUDENT AND PARENT/LEGAL GUARDIAN INFORMATION

Student’s Full Name: Student ID#:

Parent/Legal Guardian Name:

Parent/Legal Guardian Contact Number:

Name/Contact #s for Alternate Adult:

This is to certify that | authorize the Superintendent or a designated representative to secure any and all emergency medical
care and treatment for my child for acute ilfness suffered or injury sustained while participating in these trips or activities. |
understand that, while student safety is a high priority for the District, under State Law, the school is not responsible for
medical costs associated with student injury.

In consideration for my child’s participation in the described field trips and activities, | expressly hold harmless from and waive
against the District, its Trustees, employees, agents, and assigns, any all claims for medical expenses, loss of services, injury to
person or property, death, or other claims, actions, or liabilities made against it or them on behalf of my child, regardiess of
the cause of such claims, actions, or liabilities or any concurrent or contributing fault or negligence of it or them as such may
result from my child’s participation in the trips or activities.

In further consideration for my child’s participation in the described field trips or activities, | also agree to indemnify and hold
harmless the District, its Trustees, employees, agents, and assigns, from and against any and all suits, actions, losses,
damages, or them which may result from my child’s participation in the trips or activities. | understand that the District, its
Trustees, employees, understand this release and sign it voluntarily and with full knowledge of its significance.

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date Signed:

See attached list of trips and activities.



PARENT/GUARDIAN: Please initial below next to any trips/activities that you DO NOT wish your child to participate in.
District Approved Competitions/Activities List for Cho'r

Opt: Date’ ' iPay . .. Bk W00 T Dsanctioned! . logation i " Departure. | Return Time
Ot G T AT o N R e PO L B S T e e e
GRAY Highlight = HS,
WHITE = MS, BOLD =
Both
DISD HS All-State Chair
01.05.2016 Tuesday Intenstive DISD NOLAN ESTES  10:00 4:00 PM
TMEA Final All-Area WACO
01.09.2016 Saturday Choir Tryouts TMEA MIDWAY 5:00 AM  10:00 PM
TMEA MS 6th Grade
01.15.2016 Friday Choir Region Auditions  TMEA Arnold MS-GP 4:00 PM  10:00 PM

TMEA MS 7th&8th Grade
01.16.2016 Saturday Choir Region Auditions  TMEA Amold MS-GP = 7:45 AM  6:00 PM

DISD HS Choir PRE-UIL

01.23.2016 Saturday Solo/Ensemble DISD WT White 7.30 AM 400 PM

01.23.2016 Saturday Met Live DISD BTWHSVPA 10:00 AM 5:30 PM
TMEA MS Region Choir

01.26.2016 Tuesday PRE-Rehearsal TMEA Duncanville HS 4:00 PM  9:00 PM

~ TMEA MS Region Choir .

101.30.2016 Saturday Clinic/Concert TMEA Duncanville HS  8:00 AM  10:00 PM
UIL HS Choir -

02.06.2016 Saturday Solo/Ensemble UIL Townview HS 745 AM  6:00 PM

02.10thru  Wed-Saturd TMEA All-State Choir

02.13.2016 ay Clinic/Concert TMEA San Antonio 5:00 AM 11:00 PM

02.16 &

02.18 . Tues/ Thurs Pre-Festival DISD Greiner MS 9:00 AM ° 3:00 PM

. 02.17,18, Wud/Thurs/ DISD MS Choir - Pre-UIL -

19 Fri Concert & SR DISD CARTER HS 745 AM  6:45PM

Greiner Academy/Stoné '
Maontessori Piano '
02.18.2016 Thursday Festival DISD Greiner MS - 5:00PM  9:.00 PM

02.27.2016 Saturday Met Live ‘DISD BTWHSVPA 10:00 AM 5:30 PM
03.01 & UIL MS CHOIR - UIL Irving Nimitz

03.02.16 Tues & Wed Concert & SR UlL HS 8:00 AM  5:30 PM
03.03 & : UIL MS CHOIR - UIL

03.04.16 Thurs & Fri  Concert & SR UIL Greiner MS 8:00 AM  5:30 PM

DISD Voices of Women
03.05.2016 Saturday Rehearsal DISD MEYERSON 8.00 AM  5:00 PM



03.06.2016

03.07.2016

03.09,10,
11

04.02.2016

04.05. &
4.06.16

04.07 &
4.08.16

04.12 &
04.14

04.15.2016
04.16.2016

04.26.2016

04.30.2016
05.03.2016

105.07.2016
05.14.2016

05.20.2016
05.28.2016
05.29.2016

05.30.2016

Sunday

Monday

Wed/Thurs/

Fri
Saturday

Tues/Wed

Thurs/Fri

Tues/Thurs

Friday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Texas Alliance of Black
Student Educators

DISD Voices of Women

Concert

DISD HS Pre- UIL
Concert & SR

Met Live

UIL High School NON-
Varsity Concert & SR

UIL High School Varsity
Concert & SR

TBAAL - MIDDLE
SCHOOL Rehearsals

TBAAL - MIDDLE

SCHOOL

PERFORMANCE
TBAAL - MIDDLE

SCHOOL

PERFORMANCE
Real Men Sing

Fine Arts Extravaganza

Real Men Sing

Real Men Sing

Jam Fest

BTWHSVPA - OPERA
PERFORMANCE

UIL STATE

Solo&Ensemble Contest

UIL STATE

DISD
DISD

DISD
DISC

UlL

UIL

DISD

DISD

DISD
DISD

DISD All
Fine Arts

DISD

DIED

DISD

DISD

UIL

Solo&Ensemble Contest UIL

UIL STATE

Solo&Ensemble Contest

UIL

FRISCO

MEYERSON

Skyline HS
BTWHSVPA

Duncanville HS

Duncanville HS

TBAAL

TBAAL

TBAAL
Lincoln HS

BTWHSVPA
Molina HS

Golden Gate
Baptist Church
- 1101

Reverend CBT

Smith Street,
75203
Seagoville HS
BTWHSVPA
U.Texas-Austin

U.Texas-Austin

U.Texas-Austin

(transpor

tation
5.00 PM

7:30 AM
9:00 AM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

 7:00 PM

430 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

- 8:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 AM

5.00 AM

5.00 AM

proViu\
by
TABSE)

10:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:3¢ PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:45 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 PM
4:30 PM

2:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

11:00 PM



