DISTRICT APPROVED ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS PARENT PERMISSION FORM

CAMPUS:

See attached list of trips and activities.

COACH/SPONSOR:	
ORGANIZATION:	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY AND PERMISS FOR STUDENT PARTICIPATION IN TRIPS AND OUT-OF-S	
This form is designed to obtain your permission for your chil Activities/Competitions. Transportation will be provided by scholand complete all information requested below. Incomplete factivities. Separate permission forms will be provided by your comust meet requirements in order to participate.	ool buses or a district-approved vendor. Please carefully read forms may delay your child's approval for participation in
STUDENT AND PARENT/LEGAL GUARDIAN INFORMATI	ON
Student's Full Name:	Student ID#:
Parent/Legal Guardian Name:	
Parent/Legal Guardian Contact Number:	
Name/Contact #s for Alternate Adult:	
This is to certify that I authorize the Superintendent or a designa care and treatment for my child for acute illness suffered or injudenderstand that, while student safety is a high priority for the medical costs associated with student injury.	ry sustained while participating in these trips or activities. I
In consideration for my child's participation in the described field against the District, its Trustees, employees, agents, and assigns, person or property, death, or other claims, actions, or liabilities n the cause of such claims, actions, or liabilities or any concurrent cresult from my child's participation in the trips or activities.	any all claims for medical expenses, loss of services, injury to nade against it or them on behalf of my child, regardless of
In further consideration for my child's participation in the describ harmless the District, its Trustees, employees, agents, and ass damages, or them which may result from my child's participatio Trustees, employees, understand this release and sign it voluntar	signs, from and against any and all suits, actions, losses, n in the trips or activities. I understand that the District, its
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date Signed:

PARENT/GUARDIAN: Please initial below next to any trips/activities that you DO NOT wish your child to participate in. District Approved Competitions/Activities List for Choir

Opt Out	Date	Day	Event	Sanctioned. By	Location	Departure Time	Return Time
			GRAY Highlight = HS, WHITE = MS, BOLD = Both				
	01.05.2016	Tuesday	DISD HS All-State Choir Intenstive	DISD	NOLAN ESTES	10:00	4:00 PM
	01.09.2016	Saturday	TMEA Final All-Area Choir Tryouts	TMEA	WACO MIDWAY	5:00 AM	10:00 PM
	01.15.2016	Friday	TMEA MS 6th Grade Choir Region Auditions	TMEA	Arnold MS-GP	4:00 PM	10:00 PM
	01.16.2016	Saturday	TMEA MS 7th&8th Grade Choir Region Auditions	TMEA	Arnold MS-GP	7:45 AM	6:00 PM
	01.23.2016	Saturday	DISD HS Choir PRE-UIL Solo/Ensemble	DISD	WT White	7:30 AM	4:00 PM
	01.23.2016	Saturday	Met Live	DISD	BTWHSVPA	10:00 AM	5:30 PM
	01.26.2016	Tuesday	TMEA MS Region Choir PRE-Rehearsal	TMEA	Duncanville HS	4:00 PM	9:00 PM
	01.30.2016	Saturday	TMEA MS Region Choir Clinic/Concert	TMEA	Duncanville HS	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
	02.06.2016	Saturday	UIL HS Choir - Solo/Ensemble	UIL	Townview HS	7:45 AM	6:00 PM
	02.10 thru 02.13.2016	Wed-Saturd ay	TMEA All-State Choir Clinic/Concert	TMEA	San Antonio	5:00 AM	11:00 PM
	02.16 & 02.18	Tues/ Thurs	Pre-Festival	DISD	Greiner MS	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	02.17,18, 19	Wed/Thurs/ Fri	DISD MS Choir - Pre-UIL Concert & SR	DISD	CARTER HS	7:45 AM	6:45 PM
	02.18.2016	Thursday	Greiner Academy/Stone Montessori Piano Festival	DISD	Greiner MS	5:00 PM	9:00 PM
	02.27.2016	Saturday	Met Live	DISD	BTWHSVPA	10:00 AM	5:30 PM
	03.01 & 03.02.16	Tues & Wed	UIL MS CHOIR - UIL Concert & SR	UIL	Irving Nimitz HS	8:00 AM	5:30 PM
	03.03 & 03.04.16	Thurs & Fri	UIL MS CHOIR - UIL Concert & SR	UIL	Greiner MS	8:00 AM	5:30 PM
	03.05.2016	Saturday	DISD Voices of Women Rehearsal	DISD	MEYERSON	8:00 AM	5:00 PM



03.06.2016	Sunday	Texas Alliance of Black Student Educators	DISD	FRISCO	(transpor tation	provided by TABSE)
03.07.2016	Monday	DISD Voices of Women Concert	DISD	MEYERSON	5:00 PM	10:00 PM
03.09,10, 11	Wed/Thurs/ Fri	DISD HS Pre- UIL Concert & SR	DISD	Skyline HS	7:30 AM	6:00 PM
04.02.2016	Saturday	Met Live	DISD	BTWHSVPA	9:00 AM	5:30 PM
04.05. & 4.06.16	Tues/Wed	UIL High School NON- Varsity Concert & SR	UIL	Duncanville HS	7:30 AM	6:00 PM
04.07 & 4.08.16	Thurs/Fri	UIL High School Varsity Concert & SR	UIL	Duncanville HS	7:30 AM	6:00 PM
04.12 & 04.14	Tues/Thurs	TBAAL - MIDDLE SCHOOL Rehearsals	DISD	TBAAL	4:30 PM	8:00 PM
04.15.2016	Friday	TBAAL - MIDDLE SCHOOL PERFORMANCE	DISD	TBAAL	10:00 AM	11:30 AM
04.16.2016	Saturday	TBAAL - MIDDLE SCHOOL PERFORMANCE	DISD	TBAAL	7:00 PM	10:00 PM
04.26.2016		Real Men Sing	DISD	Lincoln HS	4:30 PM	8:00 PM
04.30.2016		Fine Arts Extravaganza	DISD All Fine Arts	BTWHSVPA	3:00 PM	5:45 PM
05.03.2016		Real Men Sing	DISD	Molina HS	4:00 PM	8:00 PM
			10 m	Golden Gate Baptist Church - 1101 Reverend CBT		
05.07.2016	Saturday	Real Men Sing	DISD	Smith Street, 75203	12:00 PM	6:30 PM
05.14.2016	Saturday	Jam Fest	DISD	Seagoville HS	8:00 AM	4:30 PM
05.20.2016	Friday	BTWHSVPA - OPERA PERFORMANCE	DISD	BTWHSVPA	12:00 PM	2:30 PM
05.28.2016	Saturday	UIL STATE Solo&Ensemble Contest	UIL	U.Texas-Austin	5:00 AM	11:00 PM
05.29.2016	Sunday	UIL STATE Solo&Ensemble Contest	UIL	U.Texas-Austin	5:00 AM	11:00 PM
05.30.2016	Monday	UIL STATE Solo&Ensemble Contest	UÍĽ	U.Texas-Austin	5:00 AM	11:00 PM